portale del calcls venelo

07/12
6-1
0-2
2-0

13-
0

3-0

12/10
3-4
4-0
9-0
1-2

0-
18

02/11
4-1
1-1
0-6
24 -

1 Giornata
Ambrosiana Tr. - Vigonza
Borgoricco - Luparense
Bragni - U. Cadoneghe

Campetrasavio - Vigonovo Tomb.

1.Vigolimenese - A. Vigontina
- F. Massanzago

4 Giornata
A. Vigontina - Bragni
Ambrosiana Tr. - Campetrasavio
Luparense -
U. Cadoneghe - Borgoricco

Vigonovo Tomb. - |.Vigolimenese
Vigonza - F. Massanzago

7 Giornata
Borgoricco - 1.Vigolimenese
Bragni - Vigonza
F. Massanzago - Ambrosiana Tr.

Luparense - Vigonovo Tomb.

- Campetrasavio
U. Cadoneghe - A. Vigontina

10 Giornata
Ambrosiana Tr. - A. Vigontina
Borgoricco -

Bragni - F. Massanzago
Campetrasavio - U. Cadoneghe
1.Vigolimenese - Luparense

Vigonovo Tomb. - Vigonza

25/01
4-0
0-1
2-1

6-0

15/02
2-1
3-0
0-1
0-3

0-9

15/03
0-4
3-2
0-2
13-

Calendario Giovanissimi Padova Girone B 2023/2024

28/09
2 =1l
1-1

11-
3

4-0

2 Giornata
A. Vigontina - Campetrasavio
F. Massanzago - Borgoricco

Luparense - Bragni
U. Cadoneghe - I.Vigolimenese
Vigonovo Tomb. - Ambrosiana Tr.
Vigonza -

5 Giornata
Borgoricco - Ambrosiana Tr.
Bragni - Campetrasavio
F. Massanzago - A. Vigontina
1.Vigolimenese - Vigonza
Luparense - U. Cadoneghe

- Vigonovo Tomb.

8 Giornata
A. Vigontina - Luparense
Ambrosiana Tr. -
Campetrasavio - Borgoricco
1.Vigolimenese - Bragni
Vigonovo Tomb. - F. Massanzago
Vigonza - U. Cadoneghe

11 Giornata
A. Vigontina - Vigonovo Tomb.
F. Massanzago - |.Vigolimenese
Luparense - Campetrasavio
- Bragni
U. Cadoneghe - Ambrosiana Tr.
Vigonza - Borgoricco

/www.venetogol.it

01/02
2-1
0-6

0-1

1-0

05/10
2-0

18 -
0

5-0
2-3
2-1

0-
16

16/11

3 Giornata
Borgoricco - A. Vigontina

Bragni - Vigonovo Tomb.

Campetrasavio - Vigonza
F. Massanzago - Luparense
1.Vigolimenese - Ambrosiana Tr.
- U. Cadoneghe

6 Giornata
A. Vigontina -
Ambrosiana Tr. - Bragni
Campetrasavio - |.Vigolimenese
U. Cadoneghe - F. Massanzago

Vigonovo Tomb. - Borgoricco

Vigonza - Luparense

9 Giornata
A. Vigontina - Vigonza
Borgoricco - Bragni
F. Massanzago - Campetrasavio
Luparense - Ambrosiana Tr.
- 1.Vigolimenese
U. Cadoneghe - Vigonovo Tomb.

1-2

6-0



